Bellekler

q, 4GB
a 4GB

e 4GB

Q.
a 8GB
8GB

@ga”‘ 8GB

8GB

Uriin

KUTULU DDR3 1600Mhz HLV-PC12800D3-4G HI-
LEVEL

DDR3 1600Mhz SODIMM 1.35 LOW HLV-
SOPC12800LV/4G HI-LEVEL

KUTULU DDR4 2666Mhz HLV-PC21300D4-4G HI-
LEVEL

DDR4 2666Mhz SODIMM 1.2V HLV-
S0PC21300D4/8G HI-LEVEL

KUTULU DDR4 2666Mhz HLV-PC21300D4-8G HI-
LEVEL

KUTULU DDR3 1600Mhz HLV-PC12800D3-8G HI-
LEVEL

DDR3 1600Mhz SODIMM 1.35 LOW HLV-
SOPC128060LV/8G HI-LEVEL

fg,” 16GB KUTULU DDR4 2666Mhz HLV-PC21300D4-16GB

HI-LEVEL

SOPC21300D4/16G

@ 16GB DDR4 2666Mhz SODIMM 1.2V HLV-

13%55" 4GB

DDR4 2666Mhz SODIMM 1.2V HLV-
SOPC21300D4/4G

Marka

Hilevel

Hilevel

Hilevel

Hilevel

Hilevel

Hilevel

Hilevel

Hilevel

Hilevel

Hilevel

Stok

10+

10+

5+

10+

10+

10+

5+

10+

Fiyat

8,00

8,20

8,60

11,90

11,90

12,40

12,40

22,50

22,70

8,60

usD

usD

usD

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usD



